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ES New Students’/Parents’ Orientation 
HS & MS New Students’/Parents’    
Orientation/HS Freshman Orientation 
First  Day of School   
12:00 p.m. Dismissal 

Middle School Open  House 
Elementary Open House 

Chuseok Holiday (School Closed)

Faculty Pr ofess ional Development
(No School for Students) 
Hangul Day (School Closed)

Parent Teacher Conferences
(No School for Students)   

Last Day of Schoo l 
11:00 a.m. Dismissal  
  End of First Semester
Winter Vacat ion (School Closed)  

School Re-Opens

Intent Form to Parents

Re-Enrollment Payment Due for  
Returning Students 
Parent Teacher Conferences

Children’s Day (School Closed)
Graduation
11:00 a.m. Dismissal
Tuition Due for Returning Students

5

Last Day of Schoo l 
11:00 a.m. Dismissal 
End of Second Semester  
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September (20 school days)
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October (18 school days)
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April (20 school days)
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May (21 school days)
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June (2 school days)
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July
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November (20 school days)
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December (12 school days)
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January (15 school days) 
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February (20 school days)
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March (17 school days)
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2022-2023  SCHOOL  CALENDAR

Trustworthy Students

Independent Learners

Global Cit izens

E� ect ive Communicators

Re� ect ive Learners

Socially Responsible Individuals

WE ARE TIGERS

Deadline for Return of Intent Forms

www.siskorea.org

Thanksgiving (School Closed)

PSAT

Deadline for New Applicants for SY 23-24

Songpa P.O. Box 47
Seoul, Korea  05661

Tel: (82-31) 750-1200
Fax: (82-31) 759-5133

info@siskorea.org

9-12

3

1

24-25

16

20

9

27-31

9-10

3

Lunar Holiday (School Closed)23-2431

National Foundation Day 
(School Closed)

Labor Day (School Closed)

15

20-21

2

2 New Teachers Arrive
3-5 New Teacher Orientation
8-9 All Teacher Orientation
9
9
9

1

National Liberation Day (School Closed)

3

1

10

30
31

12

19

Spring Break

19

7

10

19

20

6

9

High School Open House

New Applications Accepted for SY 23-24

Samil Day (School Closed)

(No School for Students)

Faculty Pr ofess ional Development
(No School for Students) 


