Seoul International School

www.siskorea.org

2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR

2 3-5 8-9 9 9 10 15 30 31	New Teachers Arrive New Teacher Orientation All Teacher Orientation ES New Students'/Parents' Orientation HS & MS New Students'/Parents' Orientation/HS Freshman Orientation First Day of School 12:00 p.m. Dismissal National Liberation Day (School Closed) Elementary Open House Middle School Open House High School Open House Chuseok Holiday (School Closed)	August (15 school days) S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 1 2.0 S M T W T F S 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	February (20 school days) S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	 Intent Form to Parents Deadline for New Applicants for SY 23-24 Deadline for Return of Intent Forms Samil Day (School Closed) Faculty Professional Development (No School for Students) Re-Enrollment Payment Due for Returning Students 	
		18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	 9-10 Parent Teacher Conferences (No School for Students) 27-31 Spring Break 	
3 7 10 12 20-21	National Foundation Day (School Closed) Faculty Professional Development (No School for Students) Hangul Day (School Closed) PSAT Parent Teacher Conferences (No School for Students)	October (18 school days) S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	April (20 school days) S M T W T F S 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30		
24-25	Thanksgiving (School Closed)	November (20 school days) S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30	May (21 school days) S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	 Labor Day (School Closed) Children's Day (School Closed) Graduation 11:00 a.m. Dismissal Tuition Due for Returning Students 	
16 19	Last Day of School 11:00 a.m. Dismissal End of First Semester Winter Vacation (School Closed)	December (12 school days) S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	June (2 school days) S M T W T F S I 2 3 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 I1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	2 Last Day of School 11:00 a.m. Dismissal End of Second Semester	
9 9 23-24	School Re-Opens New Applications Accepted for SY 23-24 Lunar Holiday (School Closed)	January (15 school days) S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	July S M T W T F S 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		

Trustworthy Students

- ndependent Learners
- Global Citizens
- Effective Communicators
- Reflective Learners
- Socially Responsible Individuals



Songpa P.O. Box 47 Seoul, Korea 05661 Tel: (82-31) 750-1200 Fax: (82-31) 759-5133 info@siskorea.org